
Séries Provinciales provisoires 
U14-U15-U16-U17-U21
VERSION 2

27-06-22

Mat. Club Cplt
1 1899 R.C.S. CONDRUZIEN
2 2799 UNION ROCHEFORTOISE
3 4258 R.F.C. SPY A
4 5643 R.S. FERNELMONT-HEMPTINNE A
5 5917 F.C. LIGNY
6 8276 C.S. WEPIONNAIS

1 413 R.A.C. LEUZE-LONGCHAMPS A
2 460 R.U. WALLONNE CINEY B
3 4454 R.F.C. MEUX B
4 4504 R.U.S. BIESME A
5 6123 R.F.C. GRAND-LEEZ
6 8089 F.C. MALONNE 2000 A

1 3939 J.S. TAMINOISE
2 5230 U.S. BEAURAING 61
3 5718 R.U.S. ASSESSOISE 
4 5930 R.F.C. SOMZEE
5 6454 UNION BOSSIERE GEMBLOUX
6 7557 F.C. NANINNOIS

Mat. Club Cplt
1 708 US AUVELAIS
2 4210 R. ARQUET F.C.
3 4504 R.U.S. BIESME
4 5643 R.S. FERNELMONT-HEMPTINNE
5 6626 CS ONHAYE
6 7557 F.C. NANINNOIS

1 413 R.A.C. LEUZE-LONGCHAMPS A
2 460 R.U. WALLONNE CINEY B
3 4454 R.F.C. MEUX B
4 5230 U.S. BEAURAING 61
5 6123 R.F.C. GRAND-LEEZ
6 6348 O.C. NISMES A

Mat. Club Cplt
1 708 US AUVELAIS
2 4454 R.F.C. MEUX
3 5230 U.S. BEAURAING 61
4 5643 R.S. FERNELMONT-HEMPTINNE
5 5917 F.C. LIGNY
6 7557 F.C. NANINNOIS

U16 PA

Saison 2022-2023 Proposition Séries Provinciales U14-U15-U16-U17-U19 NAMUR

U14 PA

U14 PB

U14 PC

U15 PA

U15 PB



Séries Provinciales provisoires 
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VERSION 2

27-06-22

1 460 R.U. WALLONNE CINEY B
2 1785 R.F.C. BIOUL 81
3 1899 R.C.S. CONDRUZIEN
4 3939 J.S. TAMINOISE
5 4258 R.F.C. SPY
6 8089 F.C. MALONNE 2000

Mat. Club Cplt
1 413 R.A.C. LEUZE-LONGCHAMPS
2 460 R.U. WALLONNE CINEY B
3 2799 UNION ROCHEFORTOISE
4 5643 R.S. FERNELMONT-HEMPTINNE
5 6123 R.F.C. GRAND-LEEZ
6 6626 CS ONHAYE

1 248 ES COUVIN-MARIEMBOURG FRAIRE
2 1899 R.C.S. CONDRUZIEN
3 5930 R.F.C. SOMZEE
4 6454 UNION BOSSIERE GEMBLOUX
5 7557 F.C. NANINNOIS
6 8089 F.C. MALONNE 2000 A

Mat. Club Cplt
1 4258 R.F.C. SPY(2) A
2 4504 R.U.S. BIESME
3 5230 U.S. BEAURAING 61
4 5643 R.S. FERNELMONT-HEMPTINNE (2)
5 7358 U.S. THY-LE-CHATEAU(2)
6 8089 F.C. MALONNE 2000(2)
7 8276 C.S. WEPIONNAIS

1 1422 R. STANDARD CLUB OHEYTOIS
2 5157 ENTENTE SOMMENOISE
3 6454 UNION BOSSIERE GEMBLOUX (2)
4 7491 STANDARD FLAWINNE F.C.
5 7557 F.C. NANINNOIS
6 8106 U.S. FLAVION-MORIALME A

U16 PB

U17 PA

U17 PB

U19 PA ((2)= deuxième année)

U19 PB ((2)= deuxième année)
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